
2019-2020 
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 

Winter Volleyball 
Corec 1 

Teams Managers Cell 

1. Big Dog Steve Winter 507-380-4958 

2. Big Dog Blue Kristan Becker 608-879-0671 

3. B & H Petroleum Britt Waibel 507-382-2115 

4. Incentive Rental Property Tyson Miller 763-234-0955 

5. NaKato-Please Dink Responsibly Shannon Vlaminck 507-779-6318 

6. Richie Eye Clinic Claire Richie 715-210-9276 

7. Tire Associates Cheryl Menke 507-351-5289 

8. Volley Llamas Jacob Sonnek 507-525-3433 

 
FACILITY CODE =  FR-Franklin Elementary BR-Bridges School  ME-Mankato East High School  LU-Lincoln Upper 

  LL-Lincoln Lower  DM-Dakota Meadows  EL-Eagle Lake Elementary  RP-Rosa Parks Elementary PW- Prairie Winds Middle School 
 

Wednesday, November 6  
4 vs 7 RP1  6:15 
2 vs 1 RP1        7:15 
5 vs 6 RP1        8:15 
3 vs 8 RP2        6:30 
Wednesday, November 13 

8 vs 6 DM1       6:30 
1 vs 7 DM1  7:30 
3 vs 4 DM1  8:30 
2 vs 5 DM2       9:30 
Wednesday, November 20 

7 vs 8 ME1        6:45 
5 vs 3 ME1        7:45 
6 vs 2 ME1        8:45 
4 vs 1 ME2        6:45 
Wednesday, December 4  
7 vs 5 RP1         6:15 
8 vs 4 RP1         7:15 
6 vs 1 RP1         8:15 
2 vs 3 RP1         9:15 

 

Wednesday, December 11  
1 vs 3 DM2 6:30 
6 vs 7 DM2 7:30 
5 vs 8 DM2 8:30 
4 vs 2 DM1 6:30 
Wednesday, December 18  
8 vs 1 ME1       6:45 
7 vs 2 ME1       7:45 
4 vs 5 ME1       8:45 
3 vs 6 ME2       6:45 
Wednesday, January 8  
1 vs 5 RP1  6:15 
2 vs 8 RP1  7:15 
3 vs 7 RP1  8:15 
6 vs 4 RP1  9:15 
Wednesday, January 15  
1 vs 2 ME1        6:45 
6 vs 5 ME1        7:45 
7 vs 4 ME1        8:45 
8 vs 3 ME2        8:45 
 

Wednesday, January 22  
4 vs 3 DM1  6:30 
6 vs 8 DM1  7:30 
7 vs 1 DM1       8:30 
5 vs 2 DM2       6:30 
Wednesday, January 29  
2 vs 6 RP1         6:15 
3 vs 5 RP1         7:15 
1 vs 4 RP1         8:15 
8 vs 7 RP1         9:15 
 
Wednesday, February 5  
5 vs 7 RP1         6:15 
4 vs 8 RP1         7:15 
3 vs 2 RP1         8:15 
1 vs 6 RP1         9:15 
 
 
 
 

 

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game. All teams make the playoffs. 
 


